Specifications are subject to change without notice (07.06.2010) 1
Product Description
The PD70 sensor family of
Photoelectric sensors is
specially designed for Doors
and Entrance control to
meet the requirements in the
door market. The slim hous-

Indication function
Power supply ON LED, green
Ordering Key
Type
Housing style
Housing size
Housing material
Sensor code
Detection principle
Sensing distance
Output type
Output configuration
Connection type
Mute input
PD70CNT12NOM5MH
Test Range Con- Ordering no. Ordering no. Ordering no. Ordering no. Ordering no.
Sn nec- Receiver Receiver Receiver Receiver Emitter
tor NPN, NO NPN, NC PNP, NO PNP, NC
Mute Low 12 m NO PD70CNT12NO PD70CNT12NC PD70CNT12PO PD70CNT12PC PD70CNT12ML
Mute Low 12 m YES PD70CNT12NOM5 PD70CNT12NCM5 PD70CNT12POM5 PD70CNT12PCM5 PD70CNT12M5ML
Mute High 12 m NO PD70CNT12MH
Mute High 12 m YES PD70CNT12M5MH
Note: Please order emitter and receiver separately
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (07.06.2010)
PD70
General Specifications